Privacy Policy

Last updated: January 2016

MEZCAL ENT PHOTO SERVICES (aka Mezcalent) is committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy tells you about the personal information that we gather from you and what we do with that information. This Privacy Policy is incorporated into and is subject to the terms of the User Agreement. By accepting the User Agreement, you expressly consent to our use and disclosure of your personal information in accordance with this Privacy Policy.

The Information We Collect

Mezcalent wants to provide you with an easy-to-use, secure and customized service. The personal information we collect from you is minimum, since all Mezcalent users are only professional employees that work for media companies with a License Agreement with Mezcalent. These subscribers are provided by Mezcalent with a user and password and are the only ones authorized to access our website, since mezcalent.com is not open to the general public. When you register with Mezcalent, we ask for your email address to create your Log In account for use in our site and to send you necessary information about Mezcalent (such as confirmation of your registration and/or our daily Newsletters). Your contact information is also used to contact you when necessary. If you send email communications to us, we retain your correspondence for tracking purposes only and will not use it for any secondary purpose or to send you unsolicited email. At this time, we don't use cookies and we don't track any information about you (such as your IP address, your browser type, and the URLs that you came from and go to next) based on your activity on the Mezcalent website. We are a VIP editorial service that keeps a more personal relationship with our subscribers. We are always here to help. We are a tool to make your work easier.

Disclosure of Your Personal Information

Mezcalent takes extensive measures to protect your anonymity. We do not give, sell, rent, share, or trade any personal information about you to third parties. Mezcalent will not give out your personal information, including

your name or email address, to third parties except as required by law. Mezcalent does reserve the right to disclose your username, name, address, email, and other personal information in our sole discretion as we believe necessary or appropriate in connection with an investigation for fraud, intellectual property infringement, piracy, or other illegal activity as well as dispute resolution and enforcement of our Terms and Conditions.

Your Password

You may not disclose your Mezcalent password to any third parties. If you lose control of your Mezcalent password, you may be subject to legally binding actions taken on your behalf. If your password has been lost or compromised in any way, please notify Mezcalent immediately to change it. We contact periodically our subscribers to update any new members or notify when somebody is no longer part of the media company.

Contacting Mezcalent

If you have any questions about Mezcalent's Privacy Policy or practices, you can contact us at editores@mezcalent.com

Changes to This Policy

Mezcalent reserves the right to change or amend this Privacy Policy at any time upon prior notice posted on the Mezcalent website. Continued use of the Mezcalent website after such notification indicates your consent to the changed or amended terms of this policy.